
Construction Sand

5/8 Minus

5/8 Clean

Coarse Sand

5/8" Crushed Rock

5/8" Clean Crushed Rock

1.5" Round Rock

$51.50 $51.50 $53.50

$52.50

$53.50

N/A

$56.50

$56.50

$70.00 $62.50 $64.50 $64.50

$54.00 $54.00

$58.00 $58.50 $58.50 N/AN/AN/A

$56.00

$64.50 $64.50

$56.00$59.00 $59.00

$56.50

$56.50

$60.50 $50.50

1/4" Round Rock

1.5" Drain Rock

Pea Gravel

2026 Retail Bulk Pricing

Aggregate

All Pricing Per Yard

Pricing Effective 1/1/26 - Subject To Change Without Notice
Not All Products Stocked At All Locations, Please Call Ahead For Availability

For Custom & Specialty Mixes, Please Email - Solutions@cgcompost.com

Compost

Booster Blend

Pro Mulch

Landscape Mulch

Ground Wood Mulch

Compost + Natural Fine Ground Wood

Compost + Dairy Manure

100% Finished Compost

Compost + Medium Fine Bark  

Ground Natural Wood

$39.50

$45.50

$43.00 $43.00 $43.00

$45.00

$43.00

$45.00

$46.00

$48.00

$40.00 $40.00 N/A N/A

$32.50 $32.50

$50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00$50.00 $50.00

$32.50

N/A N/A

$32.50$35.50 $35.50

$48.00

$46.00

$45.00 $45.00

$45.50 $45.50 $48.50 $48.50 $45.50

$39.50 $39.50 $39.50$42.50 $42.50

Hemlock Fir Bark

Untreated Natural Ground WoodArbor Mulch

Bark

Everett Maple Valley Woodinville Seattle Bellevue TacomaSoils Description
3-Way Topsoil

Winter Mix

Vegetable Garden Mix

2-Way Topsoil

60/40 Lawn Mix

Compost + Sand + Sandy Loam

Sand + Compost

Sand + Compost

Sand + Compost

Sandy Loam + Sand + Compost

$33.00

$34.50

$39.00 $39.00 $40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$43.00

$43.00

$43.00 $43.00 $45.00 $45.00

$45.00 $45.00

$44.00 $44.00 $46.00 $46.00$49.00 $49.00

$47.00

$48.00 $48.00

$47.00$51.00 $51.00

$43.00

$43.00

$39.00 $39.00

$34.50 $34.50 $37.50 $37.50 $34.50

$33.00 $33.00 $33.00$36.00 $36.00

Spec Aggregate + Compost

Sandy Loam + Compost

80/20 Topdress

Bioretention Soil

Mulches



Landscape Yards & Locations

Dirt Disposal Fees

Yard Waste Disposal Fees

Concrete Disposal Fees

Everett
3620 36th Pl NE 
Everett, WA 98201

Maple Valley
17825 Cedar Grove Rd SE
Maple Valley, WA 98038

Bellevue
13515 SE 26th St
Bellevue, WA 98005

Seattle
7343 E Marginal Way S
Seattle, WA 98108

Woodinville
21902 76th Dr SE
Woodinville, WA 98072

Tacoma
2839 48th St E
Tacoma, WA 98404

CONTACT US
877.764.5748
Cedar-Grove.com

*$21.00 Minimum, weighed onsite.


